
ELECTRONICS AND
COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING

Semester Exchange Program      

University Country Level Tuition Fees
(per semester)

Living Expenses
(per month)

Miscellanouse Expenses
Insurance, etc. (per year)

Partner University
Website Link

Vilnius Tech University

Atlantis University

Asia University

California State University San Marcos

IU University of Applied Sciences

Lithuania

USA

Taiwan

USA

Germany

UG

UG

UG

UG & PG

UG

€2,050/-

$7,000/-

$3,500/-

$9,220/-

€7,000/-

€600/-

$1500/- 

$1000/- 

$1500/- 

€600/-

€150/- to €400/-

$4000/- to $6000/-  

$1000/- 

$4000/- to $6000/-  

€800/- to €1000/-

https://vilniustech.lt

https://atlantisuniversity.edu

https://web.asia.edu.tw

https://www.csusm.edu/index.html

https://www.iu.org


